Balance Sheet (Cash)

Estates at Stone Ridge Sub Assoc - (estsub)

ASSETS

CASH
1110 Operating Cash 1

TOTAL CASH

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

LIABILITIES
2210 Prepaid Dues

TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL
3201 To Record Beginning Balances
3800 Retained Earnings

TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

October 2024

11,433.08

11,433.08

11,433.08

450.00

450.00

4,550.61
6,432.47

10,983.08

11,433.08
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