## Balance Sheet (Cash) Estates at Stone Ridge Sub Assoc - (estsub) October 2024

Page 1 11/15/2024 03:30 PM

## ASSETS

CASH	
1110 Operating Cash 1	11,433.08
TOTAL CASH	11,433.08
TOTAL ASSETS	11,433.08
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	
LIABILITIES	
2210 Prepaid Dues	450.00
TOTAL LIABILITIES	450.00
CAPITAL	
3201 To Record Beginning Balances	4,550.61
3800 Retained Earnings	6,432.47
TOTAL CAPITAL	10,983.08
TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL	11,433.08